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List showing the number of students in each of the programs for the latest
completed academic year

(2021-22)
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Number of students in each of the programs for the latest completed academic year

2021-22

S.No

Programme name

Year of
Introduction

1St
Year

2nd
Year

3rd
Year

4th
Year

5th
Year

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

Total
Students

FACULTY OF ENGINEERIN

G & TECHNOLOGY

B. Tech BioMedical
Engineering

2016

22

15

54

B.Tech.-CIVIL ENGINEERING

2014

12

11

40

B.Tech.-COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

2013

128

85

104

77

394

B.Tech.-COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING WITH
SPECIALIZATION IN CLOUD
COMPUTING AND MOBILE
BASED APPLICATION IN
ASSOCIATION WITH IBM

2017

19

21

51

B.Tech.-COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING WITH
SPECIALIZATION IN BIG
DATA ANALYTICS

2017

21

21

B.Tech.-COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING WITH
SPECIALIZATION IN DATA

2018

94

76

105

86

361
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B.Tech.-COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING WITH
SPECIALIZATION IN
BLOCKCHAIN AND IOT IN
ASSOCIATION WITH IBM

2019

22

27

B.Tech.-COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING WITH
SPECIALIZATION IN CLOUD
ENGINEERING AND
DEVOPS AUTOMATION IN
ASSOCIATION WITH XEBIA

2019

13

17

B.Tech.-MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

2013

11

18

27

60

10

B.Tech.-ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING

2013

13

30

11

B.Tech.-ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

2013

21

13

B. Tech. - Computer Science &
Business System (in association
with TCS)

2019

10

10

14

M.Tech.-STRUCTURAL
ENGINEERING

2015
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M.Tech.-COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING 2014 0 1 1

M.Tech.-COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING IN BIG DATA | 5021 11 o 1

AND ANALYTICS

M.Tech. ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION IN
MICROELECTRONICS 2015 0 2 2

M.Tech.-PRODUCTION
ENGINEERING 2014 0 3 3

Total 270 | 224 | 333 | 273 1100

FACULTY OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

B.Sc.-HOTEL MANAGEMENT
AND CATERING
TECHNOLOGY 2019 )6 2 15

B.Sc. HOSPITALITY and

HOTEL ADMINISTRATION 2019 g | 22 | 23
Total 15 28 25 68

FACULTY OF LAW
B.A.LL.B. HONS. 2016 47 | 42 | 50 | 35 | 25 | 199
2 B.B.A.LL.B. HONS. 2014 16 | 14 | 25 | 15 | 11 81
3 L.L.B. HONS. 2016 25 | 14 | 8 47
4 LL.M. 2015 13 13
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Total | 100 | 70 | 83 | 50 | 36 | 340
FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT
M.B.A.-MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION 2014 25 35 60

B.B.A.-BACHELOR OF
BUSINESS 2015 28 29 26 83
ADMINISTRATION

B.B.A.-BACHELOR OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION WITH

SPECIALIZATION IN 2019 % | 7 | 11 44
BUSINESS ANALYTICS IN
ASSOCIATION WITH IBM

Integrated M.B.A. 2013 0 0 0 0 2 2

M.B.A Big Data Analytics in

association with IBM 2021 8 8
Total 79 71 37 0 2 197
FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT
B.Com.-BCOM HONORS 2013 25 32 28 85
Total 29 32 28 89
FACULTY OF SCIENCE & HUMANITIES

B.Sc. HONS. IN PHYSICS

2019 6 4 4 14
B.Sc. HONS. IN CHEMISTRY
2018 8 12 9 29
B.Sc. HONS. IN

MATHEMATICS 2019 21 9 9 39
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B.Sc. HONS. IN STATISTICS
4 2021 1 0 0 1
B.C.A.-BACHELOR OF
5 COMPUTER APPLICATION 2018 71 32 32 135
B.A. HONS. IN ENGLISH
6 2018 12 | 12 | 13 37
B.A. HONS. IN
7 PSYCHOLOGY 2019 18 | 14 4 36
B.A. HONS. IN ECONOMICS
8 2019 6 6 4 16
B.Sc. HONS. IN
9 AGRICULTURE SCIENCE 2021 2 0 0 2
B.Sc. HONS. IN FOOD
10 TECHNOLOGY 2021 9 0 0 9
B.A. HONS. IN POLITICAL
11 SCIENCE 2019 24 9 9 42
M.Sc.-CHEMISTRY
12 2017 4 8 12
M.Sc.-MATHEMATICS
13 2017 2 0 2
M.Sc.-BIOTECHNOLOGY
14 2018 14 | 13 27
M.Sc.-MICROBIOLOGY
15 2018 13 2 15
M.C.A. (MASTER OF
16 | COMPUTER APPLICATION) 2021 17 0 17
17 M.A.-ENGLISH 2018 5 0 ’
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M.Sc.-PHYSICS

18 2019 2 3 5

M.Sc.-ENVIRONMENTAL
19 SCIENCE 2021 3 0 3
Total 235 | 124 84 443
| 1 ] Ph.D. Program Total 108
Total Students 2021-22 2345
— Do AT

(Registrar)
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