

#### 2.2.2: Student-Full time teacher ratio

# List showing the number of students in each of the programs for the latest completed academic year

(2021-22)

### SRM UNIVERSITY DELHI-NCR, SONEPAT



#### Number of students in each of the programs for the latest completed academic year

	2021-22							
S.No	Programme name	Year of Introduction	1 <sup>st</sup> Year 2021	2 <sup>nd</sup> Year 2020	3 <sup>rd</sup> Year 2019	4 <sup>th</sup> Year 2018	5th Year 2017	Total Students
	FACULTY OF	ENGINEERIN	G & T	ECHNO	OLOGY	Y	I	
1	B. Tech BioMedical Engineering	2016	8	9	22	15		54
2	B.TechCIVIL ENGINEERING	2014	9	8	12	11		40
3	B.TechCOMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	2013	128	85	104	77		394
4	B.TechCOMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING WITH SPECIALIZATION IN CLOUD COMPUTING AND MOBILE BASED APPLICATION IN ASSOCIATION WITH IBM	2017	4	7	19	21		51
5	B.TechCOMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING WITH SPECIALIZATION IN BIG DATA ANALYTICS	2017	0	0	0	21		21
6	B.TechCOMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING WITH SPECIALIZATION IN DATA	2018	94	76	105	86		361

### SRM UNIVERSITY DELHI-NCR, SONEPAT

						ULARN LEAR LEAR	 RM IVERSITY I-NCR, SONEPAT
	SCIENCE AND AI IN ASSOCIATION WITH IBM						
7	B.TechCOMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING WITH SPECIALIZATION IN BLOCKCHAIN AND IOT IN ASSOCIATION WITH IBM	2019	2	3	22	0	27
8	B.TechCOMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING WITH SPECIALIZATION IN CLOUD ENGINEERING AND DEVOPS AUTOMATION IN ASSOCIATION WITH XEBIA	2019	13	4	0	0	17
9	B.TechMECHANICAL ENGINEERING	2013	4	11	18	27	60
10	B.TechELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	2013	3	5	13	9	30
11	B.TechELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	2013	1	6	8	6	21
13	B. Tech Computer Science & Business System (in association with TCS)	2019	0	0	10	0	10
14	M.TechSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING	2015	3	4			7

							S S	RM
					Z	LEARN. LEAP. LEAL		IVERSITY II-NCR, SONEPAT
15	M.TechCOMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	2014	0	1				1
16	M.TechCOMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING IN BIG DATA AND ANALYTICS	2021	1	0				1
17	M.Tech. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION IN MICROELECTRONICS	2015	0	2				2
18	M.TechPRODUCTION ENGINEERING	2014	0	3				3
	Total		270	224	333	273		1100
	FACULTY	OF HOTEL	MANA	GEME	NT	I	I	
1	B.ScHOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY	2019	7	6	2			15
2	B.Sc. HOSPITALITY and HOTEL ADMINISTRATION	2019	8	22	23			
	Total		15	28	25			68
FACULTY OF LAW								
1	B.A.LL.B. HONS.	2016	47	42	50	35	25	199
2	B.B.A.LL.B. HONS.	2014	16	14	25	15	11	81
3	L.L.B. HONS.	2016	25	14	8			47
4	LL.M.	2015	13					13



	Total			70	83	<b>50</b>	36	<b>340</b>	
FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT									
1	M.B.AMASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	2014	25	35				60	
4	B.B.ABACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	2015	28	29	26			83	
5	B.B.ABACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH SPECIALIZATION IN BUSINESS ANALYTICS IN ASSOCIATION WITH IBM	2019	26	7	11			44	
6	Integrated M.B.A.	2013	0	0	0	0	2	2	
7	M.B.A Big Data Analytics in association with IBM	2021	8					8	
	Total		79	71	37	0	2	197	
	FACU	LTY OF MAN	IAGEM	IENT					
1	B.ComBCOM HONORS	2013	25	32	28			85	
2	M.Com-COMMERCE	2019	4	0				4	
	Total		29	32	28			89	
FACULTY OF SCIENCE & HUMANITIES									
1	B.Sc. HONS. IN PHYSICS	2019	6	4	4			14	
2	B.Sc. HONS. IN CHEMISTRY	2018	8	12	9			29	
3	B.Sc. HONS. IN MATHEMATICS	2019	21	9	9			39	



4	B.Sc. HONS. IN STATISTICS	2021	1	0	0	LILARN LEAP LEAN	I-NCR, SONEPAT
5	B.C.ABACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION	2018	71	32	32		135
6	B.A. HONS. IN ENGLISH	2018	12	12	13		37
7	B.A. HONS. IN PSYCHOLOGY	2019	18	14	4		36
8	B.A. HONS. IN ECONOMICS	2019	6	6	4		16
9	B.Sc. HONS. IN AGRICULTURE SCIENCE	2021	2	0	0		2
10	B.Sc. HONS. IN FOOD TECHNOLOGY	2021	9	0	0		9
11	B.A. HONS. IN POLITICAL SCIENCE	2019	24	9	9		42
12	M.ScCHEMISTRY	2017	4	8			12
13	M.ScMATHEMATICS	2017	2	0			2
14	M.ScBIOTECHNOLOGY	2018	14	13			27
15	M.ScMICROBIOLOGY	2018	13	2			15
16	M.C.A. (MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION)	2021	17	0			17
17	M.AENGLISH	2018	2	0			2

			1	1	2	RUARN HAR LEA	 RM IVERSITY I-NCR, SONEPAT
18	M.ScPHYSICS	2019	2	3			5
19	M.ScENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	2021	3	0			3
	Total		235	124	84		443

1	Ph.D. Program	Total	108
			[]
		Total Students 2021-22	2345

- Sandonte

(Registrar)